Date

September 27-29, 2017
November 6-7, 2017
November 6-7, 2017
November 6-7, 2017
November 6-7, 2017

November 6-7, 2017

November 6-7, 2017
December 21, 2017
February 26-27, 2018
February 26-27, 2018
March 5, 2018

Tracy Buckler - President & CEO

Amount
$504.19
$490.71
$774.62
$53.11
$14.11

$154.58

$56.50
$1,011.50
$378.84
$277.22
$100.00

Expense Category
Travel - Accommodation
Travel - Air Travel

Travel - Accommodation
Travel - Meal

Travel - Meal

Travel - Meal

Travel - Meal

Meal

Travel - Air Travel

Travel - Accommodation
Travel - Parking

Description

CHSO Conference

OHA HealthAchieve 2017

OHA HealthAchieve 2017

OHA HealthAchieve 2017

OHA HealthAchieve 2017

OHA HealthAchieve 2017 (Multiple Leadership Team
& Board Members)

CCHL-CCLS Leadership Luncheon

Board Chair & Leadership Christmas Function
CHSO Gala & Forum

CHSO Gala & Forum

Airport Parking - top up for credit card



