Tracy Buckler - President & CEO

Date	Amount	Expense Category	Description
September 27-29, 2017	\$504.19	Travel - Accommodation	CHSO Conference
November 6-7, 2017	\$490.71	Travel - Air Travel	OHA HealthAchieve 2017
November 6-7, 2017	\$774.62	Travel - Accommodation	OHA HealthAchieve 2017
November 6-7, 2017	\$53.11	Travel - Meal	OHA HealthAchieve 2017
November 6-7, 2017	\$14.11	Travel - Meal	OHA HealthAchieve 2017
November 6-7, 2017	\$154.58	Travel - Meal	OHA HealthAchieve 2017 (Multiple Leadership Team
			& Board Members)
November 6-7, 2017	\$56.50	Travel - Meal	CCHL-CCLS Leadership Luncheon
December 21, 2017	\$1,011.50	Meal	Board Chair & Leadership Christmas Function
February 26-27, 2018	\$378.84	Travel - Air Travel	CHSO Gala & Forum
February 26-27, 2018	\$277.22	Travel - Accommodation	CHSO Gala & Forum
March 5, 2018	\$100.00	Travel - Parking	Airport Parking - top up for credit card